Saturday, March 15, 2008

Perry Meridian High School, Indianapolis

Floor Exercise Final Results

Name
Jessica Leko
Kellie Kidd
Callie Kuenhl
Alicia Roche
Caitlyn Catania
Katelyn Fernandes
Kelley Freeman
Hannah Osborn
Chrissy Day

0 Emily Holmen
Adrienne Cristofoli
Camille Hayes
Abbey Sutton
Lauren Ross
Amber Weber
Olivia Lee
Katharine Nix
Tessa Lane
Katelyn Parsons
Brittany Pond
Kayla Heator
Elizabeth Kozak
Nikki McCracken
Krista Berry
Katie Cragun
Cassie Funcheon
Maggie Brown
Katelyn Skinner
Ashley St. Myers
Michelle Sordelet
Ashleigh Polston
Emily Ross
Emily Guarneri
Kara Doerffler
Hilary Eshelman
Kelsie Bevis
Ricci Beckner
Jenny Sell
Victoria Johnson
Brittany Fisher
Allana Koziczynski
Emily Albright
Hayley Passwater
Amy Albright
Courtney Hoskins
Cassie Egle
Hannah Foster

P OO0O~NOUOA,WNE

Team

Lawrence Central
Valparaiso
Chesterton

FW Bishop Dwenger
Hagerstown

Center Grove
Chesterton

FW Concordia Lutheran
Columbus North
Valparaiso

Center Grove
Lawrence Central
Valparaiso

Lake Central
Columbus East

FW Bishop Dwenger
FW Bishop Dwenger
Columbus North
Columbus East

Oak Hill

Fremont

Chesterton

Western

Morristown
Eastbrook
Columbus North
Logansport
Valparaiso

Fort W Snider

FW Bishop Dwenger
Center Grove
Center Grove
Marion

FW Concordia Lutheran
FW Concordia Lutheran
Columbus North
Shelbyville
Noblesville

Plainfield

Muncie Southside
Chesterton
Noblesville

FW Concordia Lutheran
Noblesville
Lawrence Central
Noblesville
Lawrence Central

Judgel
9.850
9.800
9.750
9.700
9.700
9.800
9.800
9.600
9.550
9.700
9.650
9.750
9.500
9.450
9.450
9.450
9.450
9.450
9.250
9.550
9.200
9.200
9.100
9.000
9.150
9.250
9.100
9.200
8.950
9.000
9.100
8.800
8.950
8.800
8.700
8.650
8.900
8.600
8.850
8.400
8.400
7.900
8.000
8.000
8.100
7.900
6.900

Judge2
9.700
9.800
9.700
9.600
9.500
9.650
9.700
9.550
9.400
9.700
9.500
9.500
9.600
9.500
9.400
9.400
9.250
9.000
9.300
9.400
9.000
9.300
9.200
9.100
9.150
8.900
9.000
9.200
9.000
9.200
9.050
8.950
8.950
8.700
8.750
8.750
8.600
8.400
8.600
8.400
8.800
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.000
7.900
7.000

Judge3
9.800
9.550
9.650
9.700
9.650
9.650
9.600
9.750
9.600
9.300
9.500
9.500
9.300
9.600
9.500
9.450
9.450
9.500
9.550
9.350
9.650
9.150
9.450
9.700
8.950
9.250
8.950
8.500
9.050
8.850
8.800
8.400
8.600
8.800
9.050
8.500
8.700
8.650
8.400
8.600
8.200
8.700
8.150
8.400
8.400
8.100
6.900

The 36" Annual IHSAA Gymnastics State Finals

Judge4
9.800
9.600
9.600
9.650
9.750
9.650
9.600
9.550
9.650
9.450
9.550
9.700
9.500
9.450
9.250
9.250
9.400
9.400
9.400
9.000
9.300
9.150
9.100
9.100
9.050
8.900
9.100
8.800
8.800
8.900
8.600
8.900
8.650
8.500
8.600
9.050
8.600
8.650
8.300
8.600
8.300
8.500
8.150
7.950
8.000
8.300
6.200

TOTAL Average

39.150 9.800
38.750 9.700
38.700 9.675
38.650 9.675
38.600 9.675
38.750 9.650
38.700 9.650
38.450 9.575
38.200 9.575
38.150 9.575
38.200 9.525
38.450 9.500
37.900 9.500
38.000 9.475
37.600 9.425
37.550 9.425
37.550 9.425
37.350 9.425
37.500 9.350
37.300 9.275
37.150 9.250
36.800 9.175
36.850 9.150
36.900 9.100
36.300 9.100
36.300 9.075
36.150 9.050
35.700 9.000
35.800 8.975
35.950 8.950
35.550 8.925
35.050 8.850
35.150 8.800
34.800 8.750
35.100 8.725
34.950 8.700
34.800 8.650
34.300 8.625
34.150 8.500
34.000 8.500
33.700 8.350
33.300 8.350
32.500 8.150
32.550 8.100
32.500 8.050
32.200 8.000
27.000 6.900



